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Usage Statistics for www.www.billslater.com www.billslater.com
Summary Period: December 2020

 Generated 01-Jan-2021 02:17 EST
 

[Daily Statistics] [Hourly Statistics] [URLs] [Entry] [Exit] [Sites] [Countries]

Monthly Statistics for December 2020
Total Hits 214181
Total Files 153724
Total Pages 163899
Total Visits 40764
Total KBytes 78934534

Total Unique Sites 28852
Total Unique URLs 2575

. Avg Max

Hits per Hour 287 1364
Hits per Day 6909 8819
Files per Day 4958 6738
Pages per Day 5287 6987
Visits per Day 1314 1720
KBytes per Day 2546275 4284425

Hits by Response Code

Undefined response code 2
Code 200 - OK 153724
Code 206 - Partial Content 370
Code 301 - Moved Permanently 4684
Code 302 - Found 44379
Code 304 - Not Modified 3266
Code 400 - Bad Request 78
Code 403 - Forbidden 40
Code 404 - Not Found 7638
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Daily Statistics for December 2020
Day Hits Files Pages Visits Sites KBytes

1 6868 3.21% 4443 2.89% 4636 2.83% 1470 3.61% 1305 4.52% 1040874 1.32%

2 7845 3.66% 5448 3.54% 5717 3.49% 1517 3.72% 1334 4.62% 2815704 3.57%

3 8639 4.03% 6454 4.20% 6484 3.96% 1549 3.80% 1419 4.92% 4284425 5.43%

4 7538 3.52% 5391 3.51% 5942 3.63% 1505 3.69% 1266 4.39% 3535347 4.48%

5 7210 3.37% 5474 3.56% 5360 3.27% 1383 3.39% 1241 4.30% 2763644 3.50%

6 7826 3.65% 5652 3.68% 6113 3.73% 1475 3.62% 1305 4.52% 3162108 4.01%

7 7917 3.70% 5927 3.86% 6251 3.81% 1437 3.53% 1307 4.53% 3453737 4.38%

8 6621 3.09% 4424 2.88% 4888 2.98% 1416 3.47% 1275 4.42% 2244048 2.84%

9 7089 3.31% 5061 3.29% 5355 3.27% 1419 3.48% 1336 4.63% 3182321 4.03%

10 8359 3.90% 5615 3.65% 6476 3.95% 1720 4.22% 1522 5.28% 3324940 4.21%

11 6806 3.18% 4948 3.22% 5409 3.30% 1476 3.62% 1145 3.97% 3360020 4.26%

12 7704 3.60% 5550 3.61% 5892 3.59% 1464 3.59% 1208 4.19% 2661601 3.37%

13 7905 3.69% 5408 3.52% 5793 3.53% 1445 3.54% 1268 4.39% 2764749 3.50%

14 8819 4.12% 6597 4.29% 6987 4.26% 1446 3.55% 1217 4.22% 4011067 5.08%

15 7587 3.54% 5545 3.61% 5774 3.52% 1376 3.38% 1261 4.37% 2510853 3.18%

16 7417 3.46% 5244 3.41% 5722 3.49% 1410 3.46% 1243 4.31% 2219980 2.81%

17 8627 4.03% 6648 4.32% 6861 4.19% 1614 3.96% 1364 4.73% 3107779 3.94%

18 2322 1.08% 1897 1.23% 1624 0.99% 206 0.51% 208 0.72% 663685 0.84%

19 3967 1.85% 2749 1.79% 3036 1.85% 909 2.23% 931 3.23% 1318892 1.67%

20 6443 3.01% 4216 2.74% 4663 2.85% 1161 2.85% 1123 3.89% 1272224 1.61%

21 7047 3.29% 5076 3.30% 4775 2.91% 1206 2.96% 1159 4.02% 1994451 2.53%

22 6897 3.22% 5190 3.38% 5376 3.28% 1223 3.00% 1163 4.03% 3242377 4.11%

23 6152 2.87% 4553 2.96% 4665 2.85% 1230 3.02% 1155 4.00% 1627451 2.06%

24 5776 2.70% 3994 2.60% 4565 2.79% 1245 3.05% 1156 4.01% 1665036 2.11%

25 6395 2.99% 4655 3.03% 4815 2.94% 1135 2.78% 1014 3.51% 2777746 3.52%

26 6859 3.20% 4726 3.07% 5353 3.27% 1277 3.13% 1118 3.87% 1930836 2.45%

27 5073 2.37% 3721 2.42% 3765 2.30% 1279 3.14% 1151 3.99% 1239009 1.57%

28 7765 3.63% 4752 3.09% 6200 3.78% 1301 3.19% 1118 3.87% 2713942 3.44%

29 7221 3.37% 5458 3.55% 6002 3.66% 1344 3.30% 1175 4.07% 3746563 4.75%
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30 8384 3.91% 6738 4.38% 6893 4.21% 1333 3.27% 1151 3.99% 3840653 4.87%

31 3103 1.45% 2170 1.41% 2507 1.53% 989 2.43% 865 3.00% 458475 0.58%

Hourly Statistics for December 2020

Hour Hits Files Pages KBytes
Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total

0 734 22765 10.63% 550 17074 11.11% 439 13619 8.31% 361069 11193128 14.18%

1 741 22991 10.73% 602 18673 12.15% 547 16976 10.36% 187099 5800078 7.35%

2 568 17635 8.23% 481 14933 9.71% 428 13270 8.10% 143946 4462332 5.65%

3 208 6475 3.02% 152 4725 3.07% 172 5356 3.27% 80559 2497323 3.16%

4 182 5649 2.64% 133 4126 2.68% 146 4535 2.77% 75343 2335618 2.96%

5 185 5747 2.68% 132 4101 2.67% 148 4617 2.82% 58787 1822389 2.31%

6 197 6137 2.87% 136 4235 2.75% 152 4738 2.89% 68834 2133847 2.70%

7 209 6486 3.03% 140 4365 2.84% 163 5067 3.09% 57101 1770128 2.24%

8 209 6493 3.03% 143 4462 2.90% 159 4956 3.02% 53605 1661740 2.11%

9 210 6516 3.04% 130 4049 2.63% 165 5145 3.14% 64904 2012025 2.55%

10 271 8424 3.93% 167 5199 3.38% 214 6645 4.05% 83643 2592948 3.28%

11 243 7562 3.53% 165 5138 3.34% 199 6193 3.78% 99277 3077575 3.90%

12 237 7349 3.43% 163 5073 3.30% 198 6152 3.75% 123344 3823673 4.84%

13 265 8218 3.84% 192 5976 3.89% 213 6630 4.05% 132410 4104725 5.20%

14 276 8583 4.01% 194 6018 3.91% 230 7143 4.36% 137443 4260747 5.40%

15 260 8073 3.77% 195 6070 3.95% 204 6347 3.87% 129812 4024158 5.10%

16 259 8052 3.76% 181 5635 3.67% 207 6436 3.93% 132153 4096735 5.19%

17 266 8263 3.86% 160 4978 3.24% 221 6860 4.19% 105301 3264336 4.14%

18 239 7422 3.47% 158 4900 3.19% 184 5717 3.49% 67526 2093309 2.65%

19 207 6427 3.00% 137 4258 2.77% 159 4945 3.02% 68578 2125915 2.69%

20 226 7023 3.28% 150 4656 3.03% 171 5302 3.23% 58545 1814904 2.30%

21 243 7549 3.52% 163 5076 3.30% 181 5635 3.44% 65127 2018924 2.56%

22 236 7318 3.42% 158 4901 3.19% 191 5933 3.62% 88683 2749182 3.48%

23 226 7024 3.28% 164 5103 3.32% 183 5682 3.47% 103187 3198796 4.05%

Top 30 of 2575 Total URLs
# Hits KBytes URL

1 35087 16.38% 56105452 71.08% /webstats/
2 21873 10.21% 908937 1.15% /
3 15120 7.06% 1528407 1.94% /webstats/2014_07.htm
4 2699 1.26% 71 0.00% /robots.txt

http://www.billslater.com/webstats/
http://www.billslater.com/
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/2014_07.htm
http://www.billslater.com/robots.txt
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5 2583 1.21% 280561 0.36% /webstats/2013_04.htm
6 1057 0.49% 921 0.00% /favicon.ico
7 380 0.18% 57350 0.07% /certifications/
8 372 0.17% 17101 0.02% /writing/
9 352 0.16% 4415 0.01% /cloudgate/
10 345 0.16% 41833 0.05% /career/
11 327 0.15% 6130 0.01% /internet/
12 323 0.15% 9143 0.01% /covid19/
13 309 0.14% 23850 0.03% /alt_index.htm
14 304 0.14% 2067 0.00% /ms_cybersecurity/
15 298 0.14% 3698 0.00% /interview/
16 287 0.13% 4842 0.01% /judo/
17 252 0.12% 5587 0.01% /legal/
18 240 0.11% 4891 0.01% /snowden/
19 239 0.11% 1810 0.00% /nbf_bye.htm
20 237 0.11% 17935 0.02% /Wuhan-Virus_-What-Preppers-Need-to-Know.png
21 236 0.11% 6892 0.01% /cyberwar/
22 233 0.11% 11599 0.01% /Edmund-Burke-Quote.png
23 233 0.11% 5063 0.01% /gallery/
24 223 0.10% 1140 0.00% /ariel/
25 221 0.10% 4254 0.01% /datacentermanager/
26 221 0.10% 2422 0.00% /uop/
27 219 0.10% 3071 0.00% /iso27001/
28 218 0.10% 528 0.00% /uopmba/
29 216 0.10% 6131 0.01% /mychiraq/
30 212 0.10% 4170 0.01% /blockchain/

Top 10 of 2575 Total URLs By KBytes
# Hits KBytes URL

1 35087 16.38% 56105452 71.08% /webstats/
2 15120 7.06% 1528407 1.94% /webstats/2014_07.htm
3 104 0.05% 1074734 1.36% /cameroon_202007.pdf
4 21873 10.21% 908937 1.15% /
5 52 0.02% 772339 0.98% /legal/UPDATED-FAQs-re-Gibsons-Bakery-v.-Oberlin-College.pdf
6 71 0.03% 767207 0.97% /ISACA_NA_CACS 2019_Day_01_(0)_Blockchain_Workshop_.pdf
7 103 0.05% 632852 0.80% /manrs/leaderquest_william_slater_2020_0521.pdf
8 143 0.07% 600485 0.76% /blockchain/Ethereum_on_Raspberry_Pi_by_Wm_F_Slater_III_v_01.0.pdf
9 48 0.02% 597158 0.76% /writing/Is_Your_Data_Center_Prepared_for_the_Zombie_Apocalypse_by_W_F_Slater_for_SecureX_2016_v4.0 .pps
10 58 0.03% 566210 0.72% /forensecure/W_F_Slater_and_ITMT_535_Students_for_Forensecure_2016_v10_.pps

Top 10 of 816 Total Entry Pages
# Hits Visits URL

1 21873 10.21% 27250 71.26% /
2 35087 16.38% 2441 6.38% /webstats/
3 15120 7.06% 967 2.53% /webstats/2014_07.htm
4 352 0.16% 177 0.46% /cloudgate/
5 239 0.11% 175 0.46% /nbf_bye.htm
6 327 0.15% 160 0.42% /internet/
7 309 0.14% 139 0.36% /alt_index.htm

0.09% 0.27%

http://www.billslater.com/webstats/2013_04.htm
http://www.billslater.com/favicon.ico
http://www.billslater.com/certifications/
http://www.billslater.com/writing/
http://www.billslater.com/cloudgate/
http://www.billslater.com/career/
http://www.billslater.com/internet/
http://www.billslater.com/covid19/
http://www.billslater.com/alt_index.htm
http://www.billslater.com/ms_cybersecurity/
http://www.billslater.com/interview/
http://www.billslater.com/judo/
http://www.billslater.com/legal/
http://www.billslater.com/snowden/
http://www.billslater.com/nbf_bye.htm
http://www.billslater.com/Wuhan-Virus_-What-Preppers-Need-to-Know.png
http://www.billslater.com/cyberwar/
http://www.billslater.com/Edmund-Burke-Quote.png
http://www.billslater.com/gallery/
http://www.billslater.com/ariel/
http://www.billslater.com/datacentermanager/
http://www.billslater.com/uop/
http://www.billslater.com/iso27001/
http://www.billslater.com/uopmba/
http://www.billslater.com/mychiraq/
http://www.billslater.com/blockchain/
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/2014_07.htm
http://www.billslater.com/cameroon_202007.pdf
http://www.billslater.com/
http://www.billslater.com/legal/UPDATED-FAQs-re-Gibsons-Bakery-v.-Oberlin-College.pdf
http://www.billslater.com/ISACA_NA_CACS%202019_Day_01_(0)_Blockchain_Workshop_.pdf
http://www.billslater.com/manrs/leaderquest_william_slater_2020_0521.pdf
http://www.billslater.com/blockchain/Ethereum_on_Raspberry_Pi_by_Wm_F_Slater_III_v_01.0.pdf
http://www.billslater.com/writing/Is_Your_Data_Center_Prepared_for_the_Zombie_Apocalypse_by_W_F_Slater_for_SecureX_2016_v4.0%20.pps
http://www.billslater.com/forensecure/W_F_Slater_and_ITMT_535_Students_for_Forensecure_2016_v10_.pps
http://www.billslater.com/
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/2014_07.htm
http://www.billslater.com/cloudgate/
http://www.billslater.com/nbf_bye.htm
http://www.billslater.com/internet/
http://www.billslater.com/alt_index.htm
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8 191 104 /elvis.htm
9 153 0.07% 98 0.26% /battle_of_new_orleans_.htm

10 380 0.18% 96 0.25% /certifications/

Top 10 of 822 Total Exit Pages
# Hits Visits URL

1 21873 10.21% 27062 69.74% /
2 35087 16.38% 2460 6.34% /webstats/
3 15120 7.06% 960 2.47% /webstats/2014_07.htm
4 352 0.16% 218 0.56% /cloudgate/
5 239 0.11% 167 0.43% /nbf_bye.htm
6 309 0.14% 149 0.38% /alt_index.htm
7 380 0.18% 139 0.36% /certifications/
8 327 0.15% 126 0.32% /internet/
9 298 0.14% 118 0.30% /interview/

10 372 0.17% 117 0.30% /writing/

Top 30 of 28852 Total Sites
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 21632 10.10% 18007 11.71% 5354407 6.78% 42 0.10% 94.130.93.30
2 17121 7.99% 17121 11.14% 27360344 34.66% 549 1.35% 2.61.135.1
3 5903 2.76% 4893 3.18% 1071319 1.36% 20 0.05% 168.119.99.193
4 4989 2.33% 4230 2.75% 1343990 1.70% 18 0.04% 168.119.99.192
5 4388 2.05% 3751 2.44% 1436717 1.82% 22 0.05% 168.119.99.190
6 4336 2.02% 4336 2.82% 6929178 8.78% 121 0.30% 2.61.237.107
7 3840 1.79% 3120 2.03% 1200781 1.52% 18 0.04% 168.119.99.191
8 3412 1.59% 3412 2.22% 5452573 6.91% 64 0.16% 2.61.93.27
9 2916 1.36% 2315 1.51% 1170152 1.48% 20 0.05% 168.119.99.194
10 2544 1.19% 2544 1.65% 276431 0.35% 59 0.14% 35.181.48.42
11 2320 1.08% 1328 0.86% 1128760 1.43% 16 0.04% 173.231.59.215
12 2103 0.98% 2103 1.37% 3360715 4.26% 349 0.86% 185.244.216.71
13 1638 0.76% 1638 1.07% 2624239 3.32% 811 1.99% 176.110.134.2
14 1504 0.70% 1195 0.78% 130195 0.16% 33 0.08% 173.231.59.199
15 1500 0.70% 1500 0.98% 2397086 3.04% 36 0.09% 2.61.173.138
16 1349 0.63% 1349 0.88% 2155780 2.73% 4 0.01% 138.199.18.105
17 1236 0.58% 0 0.00% 354 0.00% 1 0.00% 142.105.43.91
18 1066 0.50% 797 0.52% 19818 0.03% 8 0.02% 46.4.122.146
19 968 0.45% 761 0.50% 36062 0.05% 13 0.03% 66.160.140.184
20 891 0.42% 792 0.52% 15797 0.02% 1 0.00% 78.46.128.204
21 779 0.36% 779 0.51% 1244887 1.58% 20 0.05% 2.61.128.87
22 777 0.36% 777 0.51% 1241691 1.57% 1 0.00% 138.199.18.159
23 761 0.36% 600 0.39% 49299 0.06% 66 0.16% 104.244.241.116
24 649 0.30% 604 0.39% 8597 0.01% 1 0.00% 159.69.113.186
25 627 0.29% 42 0.03% 1936 0.00% 62 0.15% 91.241.19.84
26 590 0.28% 590 0.38% 24676 0.03% 14 0.03% 79.132.8.220
27 582 0.27% 212 0.14% 13545 0.02% 10 0.02% 62.210.143.6
28 538 0.25% 150 0.10% 79216 0.10% 182 0.45% 66.249.70.79
29 531 0.25% 152 0.10% 41778 0.05% 189 0.46% 66.249.70.81
30 520 0.24% 288 0.19% 274683 0.35% 13 0.03% 216.18.204.208

http://www.billslater.com/elvis.htm
http://www.billslater.com/battle_of_new_orleans_.htm
http://www.billslater.com/certifications/
http://www.billslater.com/
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/2014_07.htm
http://www.billslater.com/cloudgate/
http://www.billslater.com/nbf_bye.htm
http://www.billslater.com/alt_index.htm
http://www.billslater.com/certifications/
http://www.billslater.com/internet/
http://www.billslater.com/interview/
http://www.billslater.com/writing/
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Top 10 of 28852 Total Sites By KBytes
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 17121 7.99% 17121 11.14% 27360344 34.66% 549 1.35% 2.61.135.1
2 4336 2.02% 4336 2.82% 6929178 8.78% 121 0.30% 2.61.237.107
3 3412 1.59% 3412 2.22% 5452573 6.91% 64 0.16% 2.61.93.27
4 21632 10.10% 18007 11.71% 5354407 6.78% 42 0.10% 94.130.93.30
5 2103 0.98% 2103 1.37% 3360715 4.26% 349 0.86% 185.244.216.71
6 1638 0.76% 1638 1.07% 2624239 3.32% 811 1.99% 176.110.134.2
7 1500 0.70% 1500 0.98% 2397086 3.04% 36 0.09% 2.61.173.138
8 1349 0.63% 1349 0.88% 2155780 2.73% 4 0.01% 138.199.18.105
9 4388 2.05% 3751 2.44% 1436717 1.82% 22 0.05% 168.119.99.190
10 4989 2.33% 4230 2.75% 1343990 1.70% 18 0.04% 168.119.99.192

Top 1 of 1 Total Countries
# Hits Files KBytes Country

1 214181 100.00% 154094 100.24% 78934534 100.00% unresolved
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